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FinanceFinance

Camel Camel
Camel

https://camelcamelcam‐
el.com/

Digit https://digit.co/

The Motley Fool https://www.fool.com/

SecuritySecurity

FTC Identity
Theft

https://www.identitythef‐
t.gov/#/

Have I Been
Pwned

https://haveibeenpwne‐
d.com/

Stay Safe
Online

https://staysafeonlin‐
e.org/

TriviaTrivia

IMDB https://www.imdb.com/

IMCDB https://www.imcdb.org/

IMFDB http://www.imfdb.org/wiki/M‐
ain_Page

Tune Find https://www.tunefind.com/

Useful
Trivia

https://www.usefultrivia.com/

TechnologyTechnology

10 Minute Mail https://10minut‐
email.com/

Archive.org https://archive.org/

CloudConvert https://cloudconve‐
rt.com/

Fast https://fast.com/

IFixIt https://www.ifi‐
xit.com/

Ninite https://ninite.com/

Terms of Service
Didn't Read

https://tosdr.org/

 

HealthHealth

Cost Plus https://costplusdrugs.com/

Eat This
Much

https://www.eatthismu‐
ch.com/

Health.gov https://health.gov/

EntertainmentEntertainment

Does the
Dog Die

https://www.doesthedogdi‐
e.com/

Epic
Games

https://store.epicgames.c‐
om/en-US/

Freevee https://www.amazon.com/a‐
dlp/freevee-about

Gnoosic https://www.gnoosic.com/

Good
Reads

https://www.goodreads.com/

JustWatch https://www.justwatch.com/

Play
Phrase

https://playphrase.me/#/‐
search

Radio
Garden

http://radio.garden/

Tubi https://tubitv.com/home

EducationEducation

Blinkist https://www.bli‐
nkist.com/

Free Publications for
America's Consumers

https://www.bul‐
korder.ftc.gov/

Gutenberg.org https://www.gut‐
enberg.org/

Instructables https://www.ins‐
tructables.com/

 

CookingCooking

All Recipes https://www.allrecipes.com/

American
Test Kitchen

https://www.americastest‐
kitchen.com/

Cooking
Coversions

https://www.onlineconver‐
sion.com/cooking.htm

Just the
Recipe

https://www.justtherecip‐
e.com/

ProductivityProductivity

Every Day https://everyday.app/

Future Me https://www.futureme.org/

Get Human https://gethuman.com/

Pomofocus https://pomofocus.io/

Toby https://www.gettoby.com/

CreativityCreativity

Canva https://www.canva.com/

Deviant Art https://www.deviantart.com/

Lorem Ipsum https://www.lipsum.com/

Pixlr https://pixlr.com/

Remove BG https://www.remove.bg/

Twitch https://www.twitch.tv/

EverythingEverything

Reddit https://www.reddit.com/

YouTube https://www.youtube.com/
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